
LOT 41 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1062-2422, WD 1071-2490, WD 1

CARPENTER BRADLEY/CARPENTER CASEY
319 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-541

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/30/2025 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

270,274
8,877
35,000

314,151
0

314,151
0

314,151
314,151

0

317,487

1540/2724 5/16/2025 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDENBAUGH LOGAN BRAN

CARPENTER BRADLEY

1513/2094 5/01/2024 WD U I 37 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARP LEWIS

BEDENBAUGH LOGAN BR
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000052255 Roof Replacement 17,000 02/05/2025

24295 SFR 641 03/24/2006

HX Base Yr

319 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,528 117.8496 131.99 333,671 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2157

BAS 2,157 100 2,157 230,609

FGR 534 55 294 31,432

FOP 36 30 11 1,176

FOP 219 30 66 7,056

2,946 2,528 270,274

BAS= W17 FOP= W25 S4 E3  D3 R3  S3 E19 N10$ S10 W19 N3  L3 U3
W3 N4 W20 S31 FGR=  S27 E22 N23 W15 N4 W7$ E7 S4 E15 S7 E11
FOP= E6 N6 W6S6$ N6 E6 S6 E12 N1 E11 N41$.
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4.2

3
19

10

FGR
27

22

23

15

4

7

FOP

6

6

6

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,839.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,517

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 6.75 6.75 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,160

8,877

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


